
267758

295979

294654

293693

257227

215771

209071

219953

201013

260297

289644

289634

267371

278853

258569

280591

225322

226976

273853

276064

261803

299462

253921

281200

246254

264355

200167

268097

248621

214971

260417

258247

213712

281852

277692

277560

281846

( )ノアインドアステージ　宝塚

( )本山TS

( )トップアスリート神戸

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー

( )トップラン

( )ロイヤルヒル'81TC

( )西猪名クラブ

( )神戸LTC

( )タルミグリーンTC

( )トップラン

( )芦屋シーサイドテニス

( )人丸TC

( )ALLROUND

( )ノアTA垂水

( )ラボキッズジュニア

( )TASU-club

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

( )MSサウサリート

( )トップラン

( )西宮テニスクラブ

( )ノアインドアステージ姫路

( )ITC

( )ラボキッズジュニア

( )宝塚TCO

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー

( )ACE TC

( )三木ロイヤルTC

( )トップラン

( )ITC TH仁川

( )ル・クールTA

( )Trantotte

( )SEAHORSE香枦園

( )TASU-club

( )teamXS

( )タルミグリーンTC

( )ACE TC

( )REX KOBE

寺井 瑞希

bye

大森 智心

梅崎 咲心

金光 凛奈

bye

bye

佐藤 心春

島田 里愛菜

bye

bye

小嶋 心温

金谷 枇奈

bye

bye

パラハン ソフィア　アン

上田 莉恋

bye

阿部 心香

高原 優芽

水戸瀬 優良

bye

bye

張木 愉綺

但馬 凛

bye

bye

游 彩名

熊谷 愛華

bye

bye

山岡 美月

木場 美菜未

bye

小林 莉奈

牛尾 心琳

柏木 彩七

bye

bye

村木 めい

三宅 万宙

bye

bye

西村 娃璃

山岡 蓮奈

bye

bye

大西 瑠歌

伊藤 加恋

bye

原田 愛子

米村 愛莉

楠木 愛依

bye

bye

古瀬 花夏

三ツ山 彩羽

bye

bye

森下 紗耶

木村 桜

見山 心香

bye

渡邉 優杏

ウィンタージュニアテニス
選手権大会　2018
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8.
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75
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75
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61
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60
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277053

210711

257868

259588

228323

225324

251437

249697

238844

273114

284759

268741

261384

228956

223985

223063

217588

247182

293826

221958

277088

264541

233923

220988

256951

265970

270073

229839

243064

245614

276292

261465

232582

244511

279879

270257

275298

251388

281051

254083

( )ノアTA垂水

( )MSサウサリート

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー

( )タルミグリーンTC

( )ノアインドアステージ　宝塚

( )西宮テニスクラブ

( )SEAHORSE香枦園

( )トップラン

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

( )アオノTC

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

( )teamXS

( )トップラン

( )西猪名クラブ

( )しあわせのむらTS

( )人丸TC

( )ノアインドアステージ西宮

( )テニスプラザ尼崎

( )神戸LTC

( )ラボキッズジュニア

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

( )タルミグリーンTC

( )人丸TC

( )神戸LTC

( )芦屋シーサイドテニス

( )ノアTA垂水

( )ラボキッズジュニア

( )トップラン

( )朝日SC

( )宝塚TCO

( )テニスアメニティ園田

( )ACE TC

( )TEAM MARS

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

( )Advantage TC

( )トップラン

( )アオノTC

( )ノアTA垂水

( )テン・IFT

中島 音葉

bye

森澤 茜

金光 柚奈

髙橋 杏

bye

bye

山本 彩奈

槇原 凛

bye

bye

入交 桃子

山本 結貴

以須野 心音

bye

長谷川 桃子

森田 凜々花

bye

上林 こころ

有吉 来瞳

天野 紗恵

bye

bye

喜多川 瑠輝

石川 夕楓

bye

bye

小笹 陽菜

三上 凛奈

菅野 なつ

bye

青山 琴美

鈴木 葉琉

bye

小林 智彩希

田路 万夏

山田 真歩

bye

bye

宮田 優愛

片山 光姫

bye

bye

井伊 美琴

伊藤 心美

梅本 麗菜

bye

吉田 萌々音

田中 奈緒

bye

北村 優里

和氣 果凜

岩本 ゆい

bye

bye

佐々木 桃菜

橋本 雪音

bye

bye

北嶋 優衣

松井 陽香

宮本 彩羽

bye

齊藤 菜々
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75
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61
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200070

246740

203284

270637

206721

243804

224476

238437

203918

225365

260385

208816

238858

293170

291978

294560

260614

299054

236821

279662

250814

288548

289414

264454

287626

295885

267316

278191

217274

283874

288136

297006

208209

263779

290075

212435

242036

222978

279013

248634

( )MSサウサリート

( )トップラン

( )ノアインドアステージ西宮

( )JTS名塩

( )PanaChildren

( )西宮テニスクラブ

( )芦屋シーサイドテニス

( )TASU-club

( )タルミグリーンTC

( )ラボキッズジュニア

( )REX KOBE

( )コパンMTS須磨

( )神戸LTC

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

( )ACE TC

( )トップラン

( )人丸TC

( )SEAHORSE香枦園

( )三木ロイヤルTC

( )ALLROUND

( )西猪名クラブ

( )MK Garden Noah

( )三田ライトニングTC

( )トップアスリート神戸

( )TASU-club

( )パインT.C

( )トップラン

( )ダンロップTS

( )テニスプラザ尼崎

( )ノアインドアステージ　宝塚

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー

( )ノアTA垂水

( )teamXS

( )トップラン

( )ラボキッズジュニア

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

( )タルミグリーンTC

( )Jr.C ROSSO

( )Trantotte

石田 実莉

bye

丸山 はな

尊田 心都

桑嶋 千咲

bye

bye

伊藤 蘭

浦川 陽菜

bye

bye

別所 いそら

西村 咲紀

金澤 美怜

bye

澤 涼帆

竹内 晴菜

bye

中野 美凪

後藤 清蘭

リシャヴィー かえ奈

bye

bye

酒井 陽向

森島 寧々

bye

bye

高木 咲希

笠原 瑠那

碇 くるみ

bye

村上 璃優

水口 奈美希

bye

藤山 雪菜

坪島 礼子

図子 真央

bye

bye

山上 詩花

中村 玲那

bye

bye

佐藤 茉優

河野 明莉

原井 瑠花

bye

立花 舞乃

五島 宇莉

bye

川中 一花

塩見 渚

谷口 楓

bye

bye

川口 裕楽

大塚 あかね

bye

bye

藤田 梨央

金澤 柚香

ブルックス 理沙

bye

草山 さやか
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